
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

777 

83 

76 

29- 

10 

18 

15 

5 

4 

24 

9 

29 

33 

24A 

147 

53 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Geoff Brabham 

R. Bruce Hamilton III 

Vaughn Glace 

Ron Hornig 

Kyle Collins 

Amber Stephenson 

Gavin Clark 

Robert Hoemke 

Matt Schiefferly 

Dave Hagan 

Randy Domeck 

Matt Lituchy 

Mark Emmert 

Hunter Russell 

Tom O'Grady 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FJ1 

2FFG 

2CF 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2PCF 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

Best Tm 

1:58.465 

1:59.521 

2:02.109 

2:05.497 

2:08.164 

2:12.398 

2:12.606 

2:14.423 

2:16.933 

2:20.554 

2:22.441 

2:24.040 

2:27.136 

2:34.215 

2:35.954 

2:44.777 

2nd Best 

1:59.973 

2:00.170 

2:03.541 

2:06.155 

2:09.196 

2:15.560 

2:12.706 

2:14.714 

2:16.991 

2:20.694 

2:23.449 

2:24.333 

2:28.142 

2:35.620 

2:36.011 

2:45.904 

Year 

1969 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1971 

1960 

1971 

1978 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1984 

1961 

1959 

1960 

1962 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT 36 

Brabham FB 

Brabham BT35 

Lotus 18 

Lotus 69 

Crossle 32F 

Cooper T59 F-Jr 

Cooper T-59 

Lotus 22 

Swift DB 1 

Lotus 20 

BMC Huffaker MkI 

BMC MK1 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Color 

Black 

Green/Gold 

Orange 

Blue 

Red 

Blue/White 

Green 

Red/White/Black 

Green 

Blue 

Green 

Blue 

Dark Green/Red 

Dk Blue/Yellow 

Blue/Gold 

Blue 

Hometown 

Mundeelein IL 

Indianapolis IN 

Monkton MD 

Pittsburgh PA 

Laramie WY 

Redondo Beach CA 

Garnet Valley PA 

Stamford CT 

Abilene TX 

Yountville CA 

Calistoga CA 

Indianapolis IN 

San Francisco CA 

Glen Ellen CA 

Berkenhead AU 

Spring TX 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 Mission Foods WatkinsGlen SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:12:03 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/5/2025 14:55 


